Office accessories / Notebooks and portfolios

Desk-Mate® A4 recycled notepad

SKU: TP221280
Categorie: Office accessories

White A4 Desk-Mate® notepad with 80 g/m2 recycled paper. Full colour print available
on each sheet. Available in 3 sizes (25/50/100 sheets).

This item is FSC® certified (C166462).

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Item Height CM

Gender

Size

Grid Size

Range Size

Variations

Attribute

#FFFFFF [ |

SKU
TP221280011

’ 700%

Litho

Sheets (Portrait glue top)
210 x 297 mm

210

297

4

5

500

No

NO

Unbranded

UNITED KINGDOM

White

29,7

21

29,7x0,6 x21 cm

125

160

210

297

4

Sheets (Portrait glue top)
Litho

Sheets (Portrait glue top)
0,6

None

25 pages

25 pages,50 pages,100 pages
25 pages-100 pages

Stock
10000



